
Institution Project

XI-G XI-Q Lottery Bonds State-Paid Total
Cumulative State 

Paid Total XI-F Gifts/Other Campus Total

All Capital Improvement & Renewal -$               65,000,000$   -$                 65,000,000$       65,000,000$        -$           -$               -$                65,000,000$   65,000,000$                
OSU Cordley Hall Renovation, Phase II 28,000,000$   -$               -$                 28,000,000$       93,000,000$        -$           28,000,000$   28,000,000$    56,000,000$   121,000,000$               
OIT Boivin Hall Rehabilitation 1,760,000$     15,840,000$   -$                 17,600,000$       110,600,000$       -$           1,760,000$     1,760,000$       19,360,000$    140,360,000$               

WOU Student Success Center 2,000,000$     10,000,000$   -$                 12,000,000$       122,600,000$       -$           3,000,000$     3,000,000$      15,000,000$    155,360,000$               
UO Huestis Hall Deferred Maintenance 6,000,000$     48,000,000$   -$                 54,000,000$       176,600,000$       -$           6,000,000$     6,000,000$      60,000,000$   215,360,000$               

EOU Inlow Hall Renovation, Phase II -$               9,500,000$     -$                 9,500,000$         186,100,000$       -$           -$               -$                9,500,000$     224,860,000$              
PSU SB1 Renovation & Expansion 10,000,000$   63,000,000$   -$                 73,000,000$       259,100,000$       -$           10,000,000$   10,000,000$     83,000,000$   307,860,000$              

WOU
Physical Education Building Addition 
& Remodel 3,000,000$     9,000,000$     -$                 12,000,000$       271,100,000$       -$           3,000,000$     3,000,000$      15,000,000$    322,860,000$              

OSU Arts and Education Complex 35,000,000$   -$               -$                 35,000,000$       306,100,000$       -$           35,000,000$   35,000,000$    70,000,000$   392,860,000$              
SOU Music Hall - Mechanical & ADA -$               8,000,000$     -$                 8,000,000$         314,100,000$       -$           -$               -$                8,000,000$     400,860,000$              

OSU-CC Student Success Center 5,000,000$     7,000,000$     -$                 12,000,000$       326,100,000$       -$           5,000,000$     5,000,000$      17,000,000$    417,860,000$               
SOU Britt Hall - Mechanical -$               4,000,000$     -$                 4,000,000$         330,100,000$       -$           -$               -$                4,000,000$     421,860,000$               
SOU Cascade Demolition -$               2,500,000$     -$                 2,500,000$         332,600,000$      -$           -$               -$                2,500,000$     424,360,000$              

EOU
Inlow Hall Grand Staircase 
Replacement -$               3,000,000$     -$                 3,000,000$         335,600,000$      -$           -$               -$                3,000,000$     427,360,000$              

OSU-CC Land Development -$               17,500,000$   -$                 17,500,000$       353,100,000$       -$           -$               -$                17,500,000$    444,860,000$              
90,760,000$   262,340,000$ -$                 353,100,000$     353,100,000$       -$           91,760,000$   91,760,000$     444,860,000$ 444,860,000$              
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